29 Ocak 2023 Pazar

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
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At ismi
1.TELSERENCAN
2 ANKAATESI
3.CANYURT (Kosmaz)
4 ALTINUZUM
5.CEBEBEY
6.ESENIN OGLU (Kosmaz)
7.IZMRIN EFESI (Kosmaz)
8.YAL| EFESI (Kosmaz)
9.YALNIZAY (Kosmaz)
10.YANIK ADEM
11.AYRANCI
12.BUCAARSLANI
13.ILBERK (Kosmaz)
14.AKLIM (Kosmaz)
15.HASANCANIM
16.TASKALP (Kosmaz)
17 SAFINAZ (Kosmaz)
18 KADIFECAN (Kosmaz)

Kayitlar
SARTLI 4/DHOIX
1.)96.500 &
1.)16.646 £
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)

4yda ORQUN - KAFKASCAN
4yaa ANKA - ATESCEYLAN
dyaa  OZGUNHAN- INGFER
dyaa  KARAZUM- ALTINYUMAK
4yaa  ARASLI- SEVINGKAN
4yaa UCANOGLU - ACK ARA
4yka GZGUNSOYLUM- ONURKIZ
4yka YAKUPBEY - YALI GUZAL
4yka YALNZEFE- AYGICEK
4yda OYMAKBEYI - BILGLI
4yaa  DEMRDOVEN- SLAN
4yka YASARCK - BENLI ANA
4yaa  OROUN-ISIKSACAN
4yda  YUREKKAYA - AKLIVDA
4yaa JOKER - HAZIRANKIZI
dyka  URKBR- ARZUHANM
4ydk KARA YAGZ - SAFICAN
4yak DEMRDOVEN - VELEGIMCAN

2.)38.600 ¢
2)6.659 ¢

Siklet
61
60
60
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
56
56
56
55
55
55
53
52

Sahip
HAY. CAN
SAL. ULUIRMAKLI
CUN. YILDIZHAN
HOL. TEMEL
T.HONAR
MUC. YILDIZHAN
GUN. SOYUPAK
MUZ. BUGDAYCI
ERK. CELEP
FAL. GONULTAS
H. HUS. AYRANCI
K. CEV. DAYSAL
END. AKSAR
HAL. ASLAN
SAF. GUMUS
BER. PELENK
ORH. DURMUS
MUH. CAN

58 kg,

3.)19.300 ¢
3)3329¢

Antrenérii
D.TEKELI
MAKKUS
V.AKBULUT
C.AYDOGAN
SEY.GOKCE
VAKBULUT
MU.TURAN
S.GZDENIZ
ACOSKAN
N.GONULTAS
MTAVER
S.OZDENIZ
S.YUDUM
HAK ASLAN
S.GUMUS
MBALIK
H.DURMUS
ARNILDIZ

izmir Hipdromu (13. Yans Giinii)

Son Kosu Tarihi

2000 Kum
4)9650 &
4)1.665+

HP  Son6Y.

63 597342 13.01.2023

55  322-634 19.01.2023

72 113085 30.08.2022

44 652553 15.01.2023

55  3237-21 08.01.2023

40 692140 23.01.2023

52 1761-66 12.01.2023

38 176737 15.01.2023

38 4852-21 12.01.2023

42 376125 15.01.2023

38 28165-8 29.12.2022

47 675276 19.01.2023

38 313505 27.01.2023

35  650-690 27.01.2023

37 5316-77 08.01.2023

37 9651-63 15.01.2023

36 3310-60 26.01.2023

8 16.01.2023



